CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2020

SEPTEMBER DRAW 2020 WINNERS

1st Prize

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

5th Prize

6th Prize

7th Prize

8th Prize

9th Prize

10th Prize
11th Prize
12th Prize
13th Prize
14th Prize
15th Prize
16th Prize
17th Prize
18th Prize
19th Prize
20th Prize
21st Prize
22nd Prize
23rd Prize
24th Prize
25th Prize
26th Prize
27th Prize
28th Prize
29th Prize
30th Prize

€10,000
€3,000
€2,000
€1,000
EXCLUSIVE
€500
€500
€500
€500
€250
€250
€250
€250
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100

77973
74264
85203
84787
78375
79313
79424
74845
77040
80121
84641
77236
80575
86670
86067
85240
87624
85926
79871
87398
76428
77721
84660
85734
85829
74935
76352
82589
78454
87555

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM
FR. WILLIE RUSSELL RATHKEALE
SUSAN HORGAN BRUREE
ANDREW WALSH GARRYSPILLANE
TED DANAHER BLACKROCK BORDnaNOG
SEAMUS HEFFERNAN CAPPAGH
TOM AMBROSE KNOCKADERRY
JEROME & SHIRLEY WRENNE KNOCKADERRY
SUSAN & LIAM MAGNER EFFIN
SUZANNE COBBE ST. PATRICKS
JOHN & MARY ENGLISH BALLYLANDERS
MARY QUAID CROAGH/KILFINNY
WILLIAM BARRETT ST. PATRICKS
NICK GREEN BALLINACURRA GAELS
BRIAN FLYNN CLUB Limerick Dublin

MAIREAD CREGAN

WILLIE KELLEHER

MARTIN FARRELL

MICHAEL & JULIANNE MCCORMACK
RAYMOND & SHEILA JORDAN
ALAN HUGHES

GER DILLON

TOM O'CONNOR

NOEL FREWEN

TERRY WATERS

RACHEL & LAURA MORRISSEY
DONACHA O NUAILAIN
JIMMY HARTIGAN

MARTIN DOHERTY

DONAL EGAN

YVONNE BOURKE

DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD
FEENAGH/KILMEEDY
CASTLETOWN/B'GRAN
BALLYBROWN

NA PIARSAIGH

CLUB Limerick Chicago
CRECORA

MONAGEA
BALLYLANDERS
CLAUGHAUN
GALBALLY

GERALD GRIFFINS
BALLYBROWN
RATHKEALE
FEENAGH/KILMEEDY
KILTEELY/DROMKEEN




