## CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2020

## SEPTEMBER DRAW 2020 WINNERS

## **Draw Location:**

## Limerick 95FM

1st Prize	€10,000	77973	FR. WILLIE RUSSELL	RATHKEALE
2nd Prize	€3,000	74264	SUSAN HORGAN	BRUREE
3rd Prize	€2,000	85203	ANDREW WALSH	GARRYSPILLANE
4th Prize	€1,000	84787	TED DANAHER	BLACKROCK BORDnaNOG
5th Prize	EXCLUSIVE	78375	SEAMUS HEFFERNAN	CAPPAGH
6th Prize	€500	79313	TOM AMBROSE	KNOCKADERRY
7th Prize	€500	79424	JEROME & SHIRLEY WRENNE	KNOCKADERRY
8th Prize	€500	74845	SUSAN & LIAM MAGNER	EFFIN
9th Prize	€500	77040	SUZANNE COBBE	ST. PATRICKS
10th Prize	€250	80121	JOHN & MARY ENGLISH	BALLYLANDERS
11th Prize	€250	84641	MARY QUAID	CROAGH/KILFINNY
12th Prize	€250	77236	WILLIAM BARRETT	ST. PATRICKS
13th Prize	€250	80575	NICK GREEN	BALLINACURRA GAELS
14th Prize	€100	86670	BRIAN FLYNN	CLUB Limerick Dublin
15th Prize	€100	86067	MAIREAD CREGAN	DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD
16th Prize	€100	85240	WILLIE KELLEHER	FEENAGH/KILMEEDY
17th Prize	€100	87624	MARTIN FARRELL	CASTLETOWN/B'GRAN
18th Prize	€100	85926	MICHAEL & JULIANNE MCCORMACK	BALLYBROWN
19th Prize	€100	79871	RAYMOND & SHEILA JORDAN	NA PIARSAIGH
20th Prize	€100	87398	ALAN HUGHES	CLUB Limerick Chicago
21st Prize	€100	76428	GER DILLON	CRECORA
22nd Prize	€100	77721	TOM O'CONNOR	MONAGEA
23rd Prize	€100	84660	NOEL FREWEN	BALLYLANDERS
24th Prize	€100	85734	TERRY WATERS	CLAUGHAUN
25th Prize	€100	85829	RACHEL & LAURA MORRISSEY	GALBALLY
26th Prize	€100	74935	DONACHA O NUAILAIN	GERALD GRIFFINS
27th Prize	€100	76352	JIMMY HARTIGAN	BALLYBROWN
28th Prize	€100	82589	MARTIN DOHERTY	RATHKEALE
29th Prize	€100	78454	DONAL EGAN	FEENAGH/KILMEEDY
30th Prize	€100	87555	YVONNE BOURKE	KILTEELY/DROMKEEN